AGC Big 50's Feb 7, 2026
Event 2 - E-2 Handicap

High Gun Report

Number of entries: 18

SQUAD
2
5
2

—_

a aON =2 W -

- N A

N N W

POST

N A OOW N A OO NDNOWW-=2 N 22O

—_

w

STATE
OK
NM
X

X

X
X
X
X
NM

X
X
X

X
X

X
X
X

NM

NAME
Rod Oyler

Ross Hastie
Calan Brown

Caleb
Williamson

Aidan C. Hill
Chris A. Burton
Joseph E. Hill
Michael Kendall
Reese Hastie

Enrique B.
Jackson

Kayden Culp

James E.
Holmes, Il

Randy L. Burton
Jim C. Anderson

Timothy
Boeckman

Jerry D. Roach
Harmon A.
Mccurdy
Remington
Schoonover

ATA #

4107120
2113001
1939953

2610032

2111759
9300384
2303432
8505642
2112410

1856517
2309569
9801762

8103108
2073087

S0S0035993
5113731
9102460

2609842

CAT

SJ

CLS/YRD
235
20.0
23.5

20.0

19.5
19.0
19.0
23.0
19.0

225
19.0
27.0

27.0
20.0

20.0
235
225

19.0

(19.0 - 21.5)

46

43

41
40
39

39

37

35
32

29

(22.0 - 24.5)
46

44

39

39

30
29

(25.0 - 27.0)

37
37

TOTAL
46
46
44

43

41
40
39
39
39

39
37
37

37
35

32
30
29

29



