

AGC Big 50's Feb 7, 2026

Event 2 - E-2 Handicap

High Gun Report

Number of entries: 18

SQUAD	POST	STATE	NAME	ATA #	CAT	CLS/YRD	(19.0 - 21.5)	(22.0 - 24.5)	(25.0 - 27.0)	TOTAL
2	5	OK	Rod Oyler	4107120		23.5		46		46
5	1	NM	Ross Hastie	2113001		20.0	46			46
2	4	TX	Calan Brown	1939953		23.5		44		44
1	2	TX	Caleb Williamson	2610032		20.0	43			43
1	1	TX	Aidan C. Hill	2111759		19.5	41			41
3	3	TX	Chris A. Burton	9300384		19.0	40			40
1	3	TX	Joseph E. Hill	2303432		19.0	39			39
2	3	TX	Michael Kendall	8505642		23.0		39		39
5	2	NM	Reese Hastie	2112410	J	19.0	39			39
5	5	TX	Enrique B. Jackson	1856517		22.5		39		39
1	4	TX	Kayden Culp	2309569		19.0	37			37
4	2	TX	James E. Holmes, II	9801762		27.0			37	37
4	3	TX	Randy L. Burton	8103108		27.0			37	37
1	5	TX	Jim C. Anderson	2073087		20.0	35			35
3	4	TX	Timothy Boeckman	SOS0035993		20.0	32			32
2	2	TX	Jerry D. Roach	5113731		23.5		30		30
2	1	TX	Harmon A. Mccurdy	9102460		22.5		29		29
5	3	NM	Remington Schoonover	2609842	SJ	19.0	29			29